GREEN PRO

ERGOLINE single discs 17” - 154 rpm

Agile and versatile single disc machine with a diameter of

430 mm that, thanks to its effective motor-weight-speed
combination, is suitable for any cleaning and restoration task.
Eco-friendly model made of regenerated plastic material
subjected to stringent strength tests to ensure the same
quality and reliability as the standard model. Equipped with
an heavy-duty induction motor for extra durability and great
performances, double protection against unintentional
start-up, transmission outfitted with planetary and satellite
gearbox, and state-of-the-art handle that perfectly combines
ergonomics, strength, safety and innovative design.

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
REF. NO.
00-183EL-GH-70 16

TYPE
GREENPROSB 143 L10

GrREEN

GREEN DATA
FEATURES

Recycled plastic

Noise level

Energy consumption per m?
CO2 emissions per m?

TECHNICALDATA
FEATURES

Working width - @ brush
Brush speed

Voltage

Frequency

Brush motor rating

Brush contact pressure
Under-ride height

Dust pick-up attachment
Transmission

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

PIECES/PALLET

% 27
db(A) <54
Wh/m2 4,95

gCOa/m? 165

mm
'rpm
v

.Hz

w
.g/ch
mm

Kg
mm

430
154

220- 240

50

1000

403

330

ves

.Planetary gear box
PX4

12

389
1200x542x430

OPTIONALACCESSORIES
TYPE

Pad holder 17

Scrubbing brushmm 0,6 - 17"

Carpet brush 17"

Tynex scrubbing brush 17”

Sanding pad holder 16"

Tank Ergoline 121

17" extra weight 10 Kg

REF. NO.
00-240
00-241
00-243
00-246
00-253
00-330
1413

FEEL THE PRO

27% RECYCLED PLASTIC

TANK 12 L (OPTIONAL)

SUCTION KIT (OPTIONAL)

PLANETARY GEAR

MOUNT FOR DRIVE BOARD
AND BRUSHES

ARTICULATION OF THE HANDLE

ERGONOMIC HANDLE

POSSIBILITY OF
ADDITIONAL WEIGHT USE
(OPTIONAL)

Registered office: Riello Cleaning Machines S.p.A. Via Enrico Fermi, 43 - 37136 Verona (VR) - Italy.

Place of manufacturing: Dorno (PV) - Italy

25



