

GREEN PRO SB 143 L 10

ERGOLINE single discs 17" - 154 rpm



Agile and versatile single disc machine with a diameter of 430 mm that, thanks to its effective motor-weight-speed combination, is suitable for any cleaning and restoration task. Eco-friendly model made of regenerated plastic material subjected to stringent strength tests to ensure the same quality and reliability as the standard model. Equipped with an heavy-duty induction motor for extra durability and great performances, double protection against unintentional start-up, transmission outfitted with planetary and satellite gearbox, and state-of-the-art handle that perfectly combines ergonomics, strength, safety and innovative design.



27% RECYCLED PLASTIC



TANK 12 L (OPTIONAL)



SUCTION KIT (OPTIONAL)



PLANETARY GEAR



MOUNT FOR DRIVE BOARD
AND BRUSHES



ARTICULATION OF THE HANDLE



ERGONOMIC HANDLE



POSSIBILITY OF
ADDITIONAL WEIGHT USE
(OPTIONAL)

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
GREEN PRO SB 143 L 10	00-183EL-GH-70	16

GREEN GREEN DATA

FEATURES

Recycled plastic	%	27
Noise level	db(A)	<54
Energy consumption per m ²	Wh/m ²	4,95
CO ₂ emissions per m ²	gCO ₂ /m ²	1,65

PRO

TECHNICAL DATA

FEATURES

Working width - Ø brush	mm	430
Brush speed	rpm	154
Voltage	V	220 - 240
Frequency	Hz	50
Brush motor rating	W	1000
Brush contact pressure	g/cm ²	40,3
Under-ride height	mm	330
Dust pick-up attachment	yes	
Transmission	Planetary gear box	
IP code	IPX4	
Power supply cable	m	12
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	38,9
Dimensions	mm	1200x542x430

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Pad holder 17"	00-240
Scrubbing brush mm 0,6 - 17"	00-241
Carpet brush 17"	00-243
Tynex scrubbing brush 17"	00-246
Sanding pad holder 16"	00-253
Tank Ergoline 12 l	00-330
17" extra weight 10 Kg	14-113

